Name

Dylan Dupre

Janis Stewart

Leila Miller-idenoue
Savannah Ramey
Zander Wilson

Department
District Attorney
Temporary Pool
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Dept #
3501
1001
5001
5030
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Temporary - SO

Crim Justice Info Spec
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

October 28, 2024

Salary
$ 76,894
$15.00/HR
$ 41,642
$ 53,245
$ 53,245

Grade
581
703
532
552
552

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
10/21/2024
10/17/2024
10/28/2024

11/4/2024
11/4/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



