## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 28, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Dylan Dupre	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 76,894	581	0%	10/21/2024	HR Preapproval
Janis Stewart	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - SO	\$15.00/HR	703	0%	10/17/2024	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Leila Miller-idenoue	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 41,642	532	0%	10/28/2024	HR Preapproval
Savannah Ramey	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	11/4/2024	HR Preapproval
Zander Wilson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	11/4/2024	HR Preapproval